
Ports VSL SCI MUMBAI SSL BRAHMAPUTRA SCI MUMBAI SSL BRAHMAPUTRA SCI MUMBAI Ports 

Voy 474 62 475 63 476

MUNDRA ETA Sat, May 23 Sun, May 31 Sat, Jun 06 Sat, Jun 13 Sat, Jun 20 MUNDRA

ETD Sun, May 24 Sun, May 31 Sun, Jun 07 Sun, Jun 14 Sun, Jun 21

KANDLA ETA Sun, May 24 Mon, Jun 01 Mon, Jun 08 Mon, Jun 15 Mon, Jun 22 KANDLA

ETD Tue, May 26 Tue, Jun 02 Tue, Jun 09 Tue, Jun 16 Tue, Jun 23

PIPAVAV ETA Wed, May 27 Wed, Jun 03 Wed, Jun 10 Wed, Jun 17 Wed, Jun 24 PIPAVAV

ETD Thu, May 28 Thu, Jun 04 Thu, Jun 11 Thu, Jun 18 Thu, Jun 25

COCHIN ETA Sun, May 31 Sun, Jun 07 Sun, Jun 14 Sun, Jun 21 Sun, Jun 28 COCHIN

ETD Mon, Jun 01 Mon, Jun 08 Mon, Jun 15 Mon, Jun 22 Mon, Jun 29

TUTICORIN ETA Tue, Jun 02 Tue, Jun 09 Tue, Jun 16 Tue, Jun 23 Tue, Jun 30 TUTICORIN

ETD Wed, Jun 03 Wed, Jun 10 Wed, Jun 17 Wed, Jun 24 Wed, Jul 01

MUNDRA ETA Sat, Jun 06 Sat, Jun 13 Sat, Jun 20 Sat, Jun 27 Sat, Jul 04 MUNDRA

Ports VSL SCI CHENNAI SSL BHARAT SSL DELHI SSL KRISHNA SCI CHENNAI Ports

Voy 473 82 43 19 476

JEBEL ALI ETA Fri, May 22 Mon, Jun 08 Thu, Jun 11 JEBEL ALI

ETD Sun, May 24 Tue, Jun 09 Fri, Jun 12

KANDLA ETA Tue, May 19 Wed, May 27 Mon, Jun 01 Sat, Jun 13 Tue, Jun 16 KANDLA

ETD Wed, May 20 Thu, May 28 Tue, Jun 02 Sun, Jun 14 Wed, Jun 17

PIPAVAV (21-MAY) PIPAVAV (18-JUN)

COCHIN  (25-MAY) COCHIN  (20-JUN)
KRISHNAPATNAM ETA Thu, May 28 Mon, Jun 08 Thu, Jun 11 Sat, Jun 20 Tue, Jun 23 KRISHNAPATNAM

ETD Fri, May 29 Tue, Jun 09 Fri, Jun 12 Sun, Jun 21 Wed, Jun 24

KATTUPALLI ETA Fri, May 29 Fri, Jun 05 Wed, Jun 10 Sun, Jun 21 Wed, Jun 24 KATTUPALLI

ETD Sat, May 30 Sat, Jun 06 Thu, Jun 11 Mon, Jun 22 Thu, Jun 25

TUTICORIN ETA Tue, Jun 02 Fri, Jun 12 Mon, Jun 15 Thu, Jun 25 Sun, Jun 28 TUTICORIN

ETD Wed, Jun 03 Sat, Jun 13 Tue, Jun 16 Fri, Jun 26 Mon, Jun 29

COCHIN ETA Thu, Jun 04 Sun, Jun 14 Wed, Jun 17 Sat, Jun 27 Tue, Jun 30 COCHIN

ETD Fri, Jun 05 Mon, Jun 15 Thu, Jun 18 Sun, Jun 28 Wed, Jul 01

JEBEL ALI ETA Thu, Jun 11 Sun, Jun 21 Wed, Jun 24 Sat, Jul 04 Tue, Jul 07 JEBEL ALI

Ports VSL MCP SALZBURG MCP SALZBURG MCP LINZ Ports MCP LINZ

Voy Voy 38 39 38 Voy 37

KRISHNAPATNAM ETA Wed, May 20 Tue, Jun 02 Mon, Jun 08 KRISHNAPATNAM Thu, May 28

ETD Thu, May 21 Wed, Jun 03 Tue, Jun 09 Fri, May 29

HALDIA ETA Fri, May 29 Fri, Jun 05 Fri, Jun 12 CHENNAI Fri, May 29

ETD Sat, May 30 Sun, Jun 07 Sun, Jun 14 Sun, May 31

KOLKATA ETA Sat, May 23 Mon, Jun 08 Skip PORT BLAIR Wed, Jun 03

ETD Wed, May 27 Wed, Jun 10 Fri, Jun 05

KRISHNAPATNAM ETA Tue, Jun 02 Sat, Jun 13 Wed, Jun 17 KRISHNAPATNAM Mon, Jun 08

ETD Wed, Jun 03 Sun, Jun 14 Thu, Jun 18 Tue, Jun 09

Name of Vessel Voy E.T.A Arrival Port

Feeder Vessel - 04 June 2020 Chennai CCTL

SSL Bharat 82 05 June 2020 Kattupalli

SSL Delhi 43 10 June 2020 Kattupalli

SSL Krishna 19 21 June 2020 Kattupalli

Feeder Vessel - 24 June 2020 Chennai CCTL

SCI Chennai 476 24 June 2020 Kattupalli

Feeder Vessel - 01 July 2020 Chennai CCTL
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LINER & PASSENGER SERVICES DIVISION

(CONTAINER SERVICES AND MARKETING DEPARTMENT)

COASTAL SERVICES SCHEDULE - 28.05.2020 (WEEK 22)

SMILE Service Schedule (Mundra - Kandla - Pipavav - Cochin - Tuticorin - Mundra)

PIX2 Service Schedule (Jebel Ali - Mundra -Kandla - Kattupalli - Krishnapatnam - Colombo - Tuticorin - Cochin - Jebel Ali)

Original Vessel & Voyage

Vessels expected at Chennai & Kattupalli ports in June 2020

MSC MSC TOPAZ, Voy. IS018A

SKIP SKIP

EAST COAST FEEDER SERVICES

MSC BENEDETTA, Voy. IS022A

-

-

-

MSC MSC CRISTINA, Voy. IS021A

-


